
FIG TRA World Cup 4/5 august 2018, Maebashi, Japan
Synchronised trampoline — Men — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H
Sync
hro

Total Score

1. #8182
#7409

DONG
TU

Dong
Xiao CHN

CHN

1989
1988

0
2.0

0
1.0

0
1.5

0.7.5
0.5

0.7.5
1.5

0.7.5
2.0

0.7.5
1.75

0.2.5
2.0

0.7.5
1.5

2.0
1.75

0.5
0.5

9.35
8.40

5.4
15.9

9.85
9.45

18.80
19.20

43.400
52.950

96.350

2. #11666
#11670

HANCHAROU
RABTSAU

Uladzisla
u
Aleh

BLR

BLR

1995
1994

0
1.25

0
2.0

0
1.5

1.0
2.0

1.0
1.5

0.7.5
2.0

0.5
1.0

0.2.5
1.25

1.0
2.25

1.25
1.75

0.2.5
0.5

9.40
8.30

5.2
16.2

9.60
9.00

18.60
19.00

42.800
52.500

95.300

3. #1285
#7045

GANCHINHO
ABREU

Diogo
Diogo POR

POR

1987
1993

0
2.0

0
2.75

0
2.25

1.25
2.25

0.7.5
2.5

0.7.5
2.5

1.75
1.75

1.25
1.75

2.0
1.25

1.75
2.5

1.0
0.5

8.95
7.80

5.6
15.6

9.30
9.15

18.40
17.60

42.250
50.150

92.400

4. #24165
#30849

ILYINYKH
DUDARAU

Mikita
Aliaksei BLR

BLR

1999
1999

0
1.25

0
2.0

0.5
2.75

0
1.75

1.25
2.0

0
2.0

1.25
2.0

0.7.5
2.25

1.0
1.5

1.75
2.25

0.2.5
1.25

9.325
7.90

4.8
15.8

9.45
9.20

18.80
17.00

42.375
49.900

92.275

5. #30325
#13527

BRETSCHER
GESUELLI

Paul
Cody USA

USA

1997
1998

1.75
2.25

1.0
2.5

1.25
2.75

1.25
3.25

1.25
3.25

1.0
3.25

2.0
3.25

2.25
2.25

1.75
2.25

3.0
2.75

0.5
0.2.5

8.30
7.20

5.0
15.2

9.20
9.15

18.80
18.60

41.300
50.150

91.450

6. #10290
#10295

DAVYDENKO
PROSTOROV

Anton
Mykola UKR

UKR

1996
1994

0.5
1.75

0.5
2.0

1.25
2.25

0.7.5
1.75

1.0
2.25

0.5
2.75

1.75
2.0

1.75
3.0

2.0
1.5

2.0
2.75

0
0.2.5

8.80
7.775

5.4
15.6

9.50
9.05

18.20
17.00

41.900
49.425

91.325

7. #0
#0

LIU
ZHOU

Changxin
Jie CHN

CHN

1997
1995

0
2.0

0
1.75

0
1.75

0.7.5
1.0

0.7.5
2.25

0
2.25

0.7.5
2.0

1.0
2.25

1.0
2.5

1.75
1.75

0.7.5
0.7.5

9.325
7.975

4.2
15.9

9.55
9.20

18.60
16.40

41.675
49.475

91.150

8. #30417
#21564

PETERSEN
KJAER

Teis
Benjamin DEN

DEN

1997
1998

0.5
2.25

0.7.5
3.0

0.7.5
2.75

1.25
2.75

1.0
2.75

1.0
2.25

2.5
3.0

2.75
1.75

2.0
2.0

2.5
2.75

1.0
1.25

8.40
7.35

5.0
14.4

9.30
9.10

18.80
18.60

41.500
49.450

90.950

9. #13947
#32830

ALIYEV
GRACHYOV

Pirmam-
mad
Igor

KAZ

KAZ

1997
2000

0.2.5
1.75

0.7.5
1.75

1.0
1.75

1.0
1.0

1.0
1.75

0.5
1.5

1.5
2.25

1.25
2.0

2.0
1.75

2.5
2.5

0.7.5
0.2.5

8.75
8.175

5.0
13.4

9.15
8.90

19.60
17.60

42.500
48.075

90.575

10. #6909
#23427

GRISHUNIN
AGHAMIROV

Ilya
Ruslan AZE

AZE

1989
1990

0.5
1.75

0.2.5
0.7.5

0.7.5
2.25

0.5
2.0

2.0
2.5

1.0
2.25

1.0
2.5

0.5
2.0

2.0
2.0

1.75
2.5

0.2.5
0

8.95
7.95

5.1
14.2

9.35
8.75

18.80
15.60

42.200
–0.2
→

46.300

88.500

11. #7412
#4931

ALOI
CANNONE

Dario
Flavio ITA

ITA

1989
1981

0.5
1.75

1.0
2.0

1.5
2.25

0.5
1.25

0.7.5
2.0

0.2.5
1.0

1.25
1.75

1.75
2.0

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.75

0.5
0.2.5

8.80
8.10

4.9
13.1

9.45
8.95

18.80
16.20

41.950
46.350

88.300

12. #12980
#14321

CLARKE
THOMAS

Dominic
Aiden AUS

AUS

1997
1992

0.7.5
2.0

1.25
2.25

0.7.5
2.25

0.5
2.0

1.25
2.25

1.0
2.5

1.5
3.25

1.75
3.25

2.5
3.0

2.5
3.0

1.0
1.0

8.525
7.325

5.6
15.2

9.75
8.70

17.60
13.80

41.475
45.025

86.500

13. #34272
#30787

YONTUCU
GURER

Huseyin
Mert TUR

TUR

2000
2000

0.5
2.25

1.0
1.25

1.0
2.25

1.25
1.0

1.75
1.75

0.5
0.7.5

2.25
1.5

1.25
2.25

1.75
2.0

2.5
2.75

1.25
1.25

8.50
8.10

4.5
10.3

9.35
8.80

17.20
18.40

39.550
–0.2
→

45.400

84.950

14. #24543
#7250

ROWLEY
GLUCKSTEIN

Isaac
Jeffrey USA

USA

1999
1993

1.0
1.75

1.0
3.0

1.5
2.75

0.7.5
3.5

1.75
2.75

1.25
2.75

2.75
2.75 2.25 2.25 2.5 5.75

6.00
6.80

1.3
15.8

6.25
8.75

11.40
17.40

24.950
48.750

73.700

15. #15860
#25023

MUTLU
BUYUKARSLAN

Gurkan
Dogukan TUR

TUR

1993
1999

0.2.5
1.0

0.5
1.5

0.2.5
2.75

2.0
2.5

2.0
2.75

1.75
1.0 2.75 1.25 1.75 3.25 1.5

5.325
7.80

 
11.7

5.60
9.05

8.80
18.20

19.725
46.750

66.475

16. #1356
#22085

MARTINY
GOUZOU

Sebastien
Pierre FRA

FRA

1985
1998

0.5
2.25

0.5
2.5

1.0
2.75

1.0
2.75

0.2.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.75 0.7.5 8.775
2.975

4.9
6.7

9.70
3.45

17.80
6.60

41.175
19.725

60.900

http://192.168.11.100:9001/
http://192.168.11.100:9001/event/SYN
http://192.168.11.100:9001/stages/2


17. #4935
#330

UEYAMA
SOTOMURA

Yasuhiro
Tetsuya JPN

JPN

1984
1984

0.5
1.5

0.2.5
2.25

0.7.5
2.0

0.5 1.0 0.2.5 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.75 0.5 9.025
2.425

5.2
5.5

9.25
2.80

18.60
5.60

42.075
16.325

58.400

18. #6911
#6907

AZARIAN
MELNIK

Sergei
Mikhail RUS

RUS

1990
1991

3.0
1.75 2.75 2.0 1.75 2.5 1.75 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 0.7.5

0.70
7.775

2.2
16.0

0.85
8.90

2.00
18.60

5.750
51.275

57.025

19. #66
#7319

USHAKOV
YUDIN

Dmitrii
Andrey RUS

RUS

1988
1996

0.7.5
1.5

1.75
2.0

0.7.5 0.5 1.0 0.2.5 1.0 0.2.5 0.7.5 0.7.5 0 9.225
1.65

5.2
4.3

9.00
1.75

16.80
3.80

40.225
11.500

51.725

20. #15297
#6507

CRANHAM
SOEHN

Jacob
Keegan CAN

CAN

1994
1992

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS

20. #8183
#11902

ITO
SAKAI

Masaki
Ryosuke JPN

JPN

1988
1997

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
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FIG TRA World Cup 4/5 august 2018, Maebashi, Japan
Synchronised trampoline — Women — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H
Sync
hro

Total Score

1. #19756
#6996

MORI
DOIHATA

Hikaru
Chisato JPN

JPN

1999
1994

1.25
0.7.5

2.25
1.75

1.0
2.25

1.75
1.0

2.75
2.0

1.25
1.75

0.7.5
1.25

0.7.5
2.25

0.2.5
2.0

0.2.5
2.0

0
0

8.775
8.30

4.6
11.8

9.55
9.60

19.40
18.60

42.325
48.300

90.625

2. #7328
#24486

KOCHESOK
LEBEDEVA

Susana
Iana RUS

RUS

1995
2001

1.75
0.2.5

1.25
0.5

0.7.5
2.25

0
2.0

1.0
2.25

0.5
1.5

1.0
2.75

0.2.5
1.25

0.7.5
1.25

2.0
2.0

0.2.5
0

9.05
8.40

5.0
11.3

9.80
9.40

19.00
17.80

42.850
46.900

89.750

3. #24172
#24174

BAHAMOLAVA
KHATSIAN

Valiantsina
Anhelina BLR

BLR

2000
2000

2.0
2.0

0
1.75

0.7.5
1.25

0.2.5
0.7.5

1.25
1.75

1.25
0.7.5

1.0
1.25

0.2.5
1.25

1.25
1.0

1.25
2.25

0
0.5

9.075
8.55

3.6
12.1

9.25
9.35

18.80
19.00

40.725
49.000

89.725

4. #19651
#24523

KENNEDY
DAVIDSON

Alexa
Madaline NZL

NZL

1999
1999

1.75
2.25

0.5
1.0

1.0
3.0

1.0
2.0

1.75
2.5

1.25
1.75

1.25
1.25

1.25
1.0

2.0
3.0

2.75
3.0

0.2.5
0

8.525
7.925

5.0
11.2

9.25
9.70

18.00
17.80

40.775
46.625

87.400

5. #16382
#44745

LIU
LIN

Lingling
Qianqi CHN

CHN

1994
2001

0
0.2.5

0.7.5
0.2.5

0.7.5
0.7.5

0.7.5
0

1.0
1.5

0.2.5
0.5

2.0
2.25

1.25
1.0

1.5
1.5

2.0
2.5

0.7.5
0.2.5

8.90
8.925

5.0
9.1

9.35
9.40

18.60
16.40

41.850
43.825

85.675

6. #6739
#11909

JURBERT
LABROUSSE

Marine
Léa FRA

FRA

1992
1997

0.7.5
2.5

0.5
0.7.5

0.2.5
2.75

0.7.5
2.5

1.25
2.75

1.0
3.0

0.2.5
3.25

0.7.5
1.5

0.7.5
1.75

1.25
1.5

0.5
0.2.5

9.20
7.75

3.5
11.2

9.45
9.45

18.80
15.80

40.950
44.200

85.150

7. #29539
#42177

ZHU
ZHU

Xueying
Shouli CHN

CHN

1998
1998

0
0.7.5

0
1.0

0.2.5
1.75

1.25
0.7.5

1.0
1.5

0.2.5
1.0

1.75
1.75

0.7.5
1.75

1.5
1.5

1.75
0.5

0.2.5
0

9.125
8.775

4.6
12.0

9.45
9.20

17.00
14.60

40.175
44.575

84.750

8. #20056
#16875

WARD
KIERATH

Kira
Eva AUS

AUS

1999
1994

1.0
2.0

0.7.5
2.5

2.0
3.0

1.5
2.75

1.5
3.25

0.7.5
3.0

1.0
2.5

1.25
3.0

3.25
2.5

3.5
3.25

1.0
0.2.5

8.25
7.20

3.7
13.1

9.55
9.05

18.80
15.00

40.300
44.350

84.650

9. #23988
#77

TAM
MACLENNAN

Rachel
Rosannagh CAN

CAN

1998
1988

0
2.0

0.7.5
2.0

1.0
1.5

1.5
1.75

1.75
1.25

1.0
1.5

1.5
1.75

1.25
1.5

1.75
2.0

2.25
2.75

0.2.5
0

8.70
8.20

4.4
11.1

9.30
9.30

16.80
16.20

39.200
44.800

84.000

10. #6531
#6988

KISHI
UYAMA

Ayano
Megu JPN

JPN

1992
1996

0.7.5
2.0

0.5
1.0

1.0
2.25

0.2.5
2.25

1.25
2.0

1.0
1.5

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.5

2.5
2.25 2.25 0

8.075
8.00

2.7
13.0

8.65
9.40

16.60
16.80

36.025
47.200

83.225

11. #7401
#10956

GOLOVINA
JANJGAVA

Luba
Teona GEO

GEO

1990
1997

0.5
0.5

0.7.5
2.0

1.0
2.75

1.25
1.75

2.0
2.5

1.5
2.25

0.2.5
1.75

1.5
1.5

3.0
1.0

2.5
1.5

0
0.2.5

8.575
8.225

3.8
8.2

9.25
9.30

17.00
16.60

38.625
42.325

80.950

12. #9303
#9287

KUNDIUS
PAVLOVA

Irina
Yana RUS

RUS

1995
1996

2.0
2.25

1.0
0.2.5

0.5
2.5

0.7.5
2.5

1.0
2.75

0 0.7.5 0 1.0 2.0 0 9.10
3.975

5.2
7.2

9.40
4.30

18.60
8.40

42.300
23.875

66.175

13. #33017
#10297

MALKOVA
TUVAKBAIEV
A

Svitlana
Diana UKR

UKR

1990
1998

0.7.5
2.5

1.5
2.5

0.5
3.0

1.25
2.5

1.75
3.25

0.7.5 2.75 1.75 1.75 3.25 1.0 8.30
3.625

4.8
6.7

9.35
4.35

18.00
9.20

40.450
23.875

64.325

14. #7086
#17682

SAMPSON
ARTHUR

Lauren
Claire AUS

AUS

1995
1996

2.75
2.5 2.75 3.0 2.5 2.75 2.5 1.75 3.5 2.5 3.0 0

0.72.5
7.325

1.3
11.8

0.90
9.15

1.80
16.20

4.725
44.475

49.200
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